Ship 711 - Del Mar

Boat Parade Snack Bar

DRINKS

Coffee - Reg & Decaf
Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Water

FOOD

Meatball Sandwich
Hot Dog

Chili

Chili Dog

Chowder

Nachos

Chili Nachos

SNACKS
Popcorn
Candy
Cookie

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
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