DRINKS

Coffee - Reg & Decaf	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Soft Drinks	\$1.00
Water	\$1.00

FOOD

Meatball Sandwich	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$2.50
Chili	\$2.50
Chili Dog	\$3.00
Chowder	\$2.00
Nachos	\$2.00
Chili Nachos	\$2.50

SNACKS

Popcorn	\$1.00
Candy	\$1.00
Cookie	\$1.00